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CLUB de NATACION

OVIMASTER

Il TROFEO OVIMASTER SERONDA 2025

Oviedo, 16/11/2025

Prueba 6
16/11/2025 - 10:46

Masc., 100m Mariposa

19 - 98 afios
Lista de salida

AN
Serie 1de 3
3 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Joaquin 02

4 MENENDEZ SANCHEZ Jose Manuel 65
5 MAESO VERGARA Miguel Benito 67

6 SANTORUM PEREZ Arturo 74
Serie 2 de 3
1 SINNE Stefan 65
2 DE LA VEGA FERNANDEZ Juan 70
3 MENENDEZ RIO Jose Luis 73
4 SASTRE GARCIA Miguel 95
5 LARA RENUNCIO Enrique 97
6 JIMENEZ ARCE Jorge Ignacio 72
7 RAMON IBANEZ Oscar 70
8 ESCOBAR SIERRA Miguel Angel 65
Serie 3de 3
1 FLOREZ PRADO Eduardo 04
2 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ Rodrigo 99
3 FERNANDEZ CORDOBA Diego 85
4 FERNANDEZ AMOR Aitor 04
5 CONDE ALVAREZ Joaquin 98
6 PELIZ SOLANA Guillermo 84
7 MUNIZ GOMEZ Daniel 7
8 SANCHEZ LAZARO Luis Acayro 76

C.N. Santa Olaya

C. Aguatico Aviles Solras
C. Tenerife Masters

C.N. Ovimaster

C.N. Ovimaster

C.N. Ovimaster

C. Aquatico Aviles Solras
C. Aquatico Aviles Solras
C.N. Santa Olaya

R.G.C. Covadonga

C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon
N. Casa De Asturias

C. Aquatico Aviles Solras
C.N. Ovimaster

R.G.C. Covadonga

C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon
C.N. Camargo

C.N. Santa Olaya

E.N. Corvera

C. Tenerife Masters

1:48.19
3:26.01

1:37.33
1:27.65
1:16.58
1:08.36
1:13.58
1:18.51
1:33.66
1:49.17

1:04.03
1:03.67
1:02.50
1:02.85
1:02.24
1:02.91
1:05.10
1:07.72

Categoria

20+
60+
55+
50+

60+
55+
50+
30+
25+
50+
55+
60+

20+
25+
40+
20+
25+
40+
45+
50+

Piscina 25 m. / crono manual

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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